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1. ABC Magic Phonics – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/abc-magic-phonics/id404048724?mt=8 

2. ABC Magic Spelling Short Vowels – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/abc-spelling-magic-short-vowel/id429301553?mt=8 

3. ABC Pocket Phonics – Free or 2.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/abc-pocketphonics-letter-sounds/id299342927?mt=8 

4. Alphabet Tracing – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/alphabet-tracing/id374493089?mt=8 

5. Analogy 4 Kids – 1.99 – ES + MS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/analogy/id377667559?mt=8 

6. Baby Flashcards – eFlash English – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/baby-flash-cards-450+-flashcards/id378668742?mt=8 

7. Blanks – Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/blanks/id286883373?mt=8 

8. Build a Word – Easy Spelling w/Phonics – .99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/us/app/build-word-easy-spelling-phonics/id436102581?mt=8 

9. Comic Life – 4.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/comic-life/id432537882?mt=8 

10. Crayola Ruckus Reader – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/crayola-ruckus-reader/id515252253?mt=8 

11. Dora’s ABCs Vol. 1 Letters and Sounds – 3.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dora-abcs-vol-1-letters-letter/id405566203?mt=8 

12. Dora’s ABCs Vol. 2 Rhyming Words – 1.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dora-abcs-vol-2-rhyming-words/id422608884?mt=8 

13. Dora’s ABCs Vol. 3 Ready to Read – 3.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dora-abcs-vol-3-ready-to-read!/id466817553?mt=8 

14. Dragon Dictation – Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dragon-dictation/id341446764?mt=8 

15. Edmodo – Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/edmodo/id378352300?mt=8 

16. Educreations - Free – All grades https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/educreations-interactive-whiteboard/id478617061?mt=8 

17. English Grammar Writing & Spelling – 1.99 – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/english-grammar-writing-spelling/id409809539?mt=8 

18. Follett Digital Reader – Free – pK-8 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/follett-digital-reader/id482587671?mt=8 

19. Free Books – Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/free-books-23-469-classics/id364612911?mt=8 

20. Google Earth – Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/google-earth/id293622097?mt=8 

21. Grammar Express – Free – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/grammer-express-active-passive/id423757601?mt=8 

22. Grammar Jammers Elementary – 2.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/grammar-jammers-elementary/id386393185?mt=8 

23. Grammar Jammers Primary – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/grammar-jammers-primary-edition/id386384446?mt=8 

24. Haiku Poems - Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/haiku-poems/id451144568?mt=8 

25. Howie Hungry Monster – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/howie-hungry-monster-build/id457272919?mt=8 

26. I Found Poetry – 1.99 - ES http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ifoundpoetry-found-poetry/id384911130?mt=8 

27. iBooks - Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ibooks/id364709193?mt=8 

28. idioms Pro – .99 – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/idioms-pro/id443410739?mt=8 

29. iMovie – 4.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/imovie/id377298193?mt=8  

30. Inspiration Maps – Free or 9.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/inspiration-maps/id510173686?mt=8 

31. Interactive Flashcards 1st Grade – .99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/1st-flash-cards-hd/id510646710?mt=8 

32. iPhoto – 4.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/iphoto/id497786065?mt=8 

33. iStopmotion for iPad – 4.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/istopmotion-for-ipad/id484019696?mt=8 

34. iTunes U - Free – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/itunes-u/id490217893?mt=8 

35. Keynote – 9.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/keynote/id361285480?mt=8 

36. Kids Can Spell : Animals – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kids-can-spell-animals-letter/id433857716?mt=8 

37. Kinderspell – Free – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kinderspell/id413450502?mt=8 

38. Kindle for iPad – Free – ES + MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/kindle-read-books-magazines/id302584613?mt=8 

39. Literary Analysis Guide – 3.99 – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/literary-analysis-guide/id379338747?mt=8 

40. Middle School Writing: Basic Ideas – 16.99 – MS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/middle-school-writing-expressing/id445795776?mt=8 

41. Monkey Preschool Lunchbox – .99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/monkey-preschool-lunchbox/id328205875?mt=8 

42. Pages – 9.99 – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pages/id361309726?mt=8 

43. PBS Kids Video – Free – pK-5 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pbs-kids-video/id435138734?mt=8 

44. Poetry from the Poetry Foundation – Free – HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/poetry-from-poetry-foundation/id370143863?mt=8 

45. Puppetpals HD Directors Pass – Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/puppet-pals-hd-directors-pass/id462134755?mt=8 

46. SAT Vocab Cards – .99 – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sat-vocab-cards/id403164850?mt=8  

47. Skype – Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/skype-for-ipad/id442012681?mt=8 

48. Sock Puppets – Free – pK-2 + ES http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sock-puppets/id394504903?mt=8 

49. Socrative Student - Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/teacher-clicker-socrative/id477620120?mt=8 

50. Socrative Student - Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/student-clicker-socrative/id477618130?mt=8 

51. Socrative Student - Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/student-clicker-socrative/id477618130?mt=8 

52. Socrative Teacher - Free – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/teacher-clicker-socrative/id477620120?mt=8 

53. SonicPics – 2.99 – All grades http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sonicpics/id345295488?mt=8 

54. Sparklefish – Free – pK-2 + ES + MS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sparklefish/id432462341?mt=8 

55. Speech with Milo: Sequencing – 2.99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/speech-with-milo-sequencing/id431803095?mt=8 

56. Sticky Words – .99 – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/stickywords/id513192201?mt=8 

57. Story Buddy – Free or 4.99 – pK-5 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/storybuddy/id390538762?mt=8 

58. Story Kit – Free – pK-8 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/storykit/id329374595?mt=8 

59. Storylines for School – Free – ES + MS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/storylines-for-schools/id492805472?mt=8 

60. The Brainstormer – 1.99 – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/the-brainstormer/id374496865?mt=8  

61. The Guardian Eyewitness – Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/the-guardian-eyewitness/id363993651?mt=8 

62. Toontastic – Free or 9.99 – ES + MS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/toontastic/id404693282?mt=8 

63. Words Web Dictionary - Free – MS + HS http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/wordweb-dictionary/id309627313?mt=8  

64. Z is For Zebra – .99 – pK-2 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/z-is-for-zebra-learn-letter/id417602202?mt=8 
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